
REC Combined Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024

Session Results

Session 1

TUE 9 APR 2024  11:00 AM - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (46-48kg) HUIDROM KARUNA DEVI MAN

RAJNI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH REENA MANE DEL

RAJ

PUN

J&K

ARU

SAVITA RAWAT

SATYANARYAN

NAMJOT

SAJJAD PATHAN

MARY RIRAM

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 2  (46-48kg) RAJKUMARI MOHALE MP

MONIKA MALLICK BEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TN D KARPAGAVALI DEL

HAR

UTK

MAH

HAR

KARUNA

JYOTI DAGAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

REENA MANE

POOJA DUHAN

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 3  (48-50kg) PRACHI NARENDRA MANE MAH

ELANGBAM THOITHOI CHANU MAN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ SATYANARYAN DEL

HAR

PUN

J&K

MP

NEERU

SANGITA MALIK

NAMJOT

SAJJAD PATHAN

SHIVANGI THAKUR

27:30

27:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

4 4  (48-50kg) MORANGTHEM LUXMI DEVI MAN

DATANIYA SHITAL GUJ

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT DEL

HAR

UTK

MAH

TN

GEETANJALI

JYOTI DAGAR

SANJAY ADHIKARI

REENA MANE

D KARPAGAVALI

10:9

10:9

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

5 5  (48-50kg) CHANCHAL RAJ

KHUSH SAGAR REWALE MAH

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT ARU

HAR

TN

DEL

J&K

MARY RIRAM

POOJA DUHAN

D KARPAGAVALI

GEETANJALI

SAJJAD PATHAN

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 6  (48-50kg) ARJU HAR

AKANKSHA SINGH MAH

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARU MARY RIRAM PUN

MP

DEL

UTK

RAJ

NAMJOT

SHIVANGI THAKUR

KARUNA

SANJAY ADHIKARI

SATYANARYAN

29:28

30:26

30:27

30:27

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


