

## REC Combined Talent Hunt Elite Women Boxing Championship 2024 पाईसी



## **Session Results**

## Session 1

## TUE 9 APR 2024 11:00 AM - MORNING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	(46-48kg)		RED BLUE	HUIDROM KARUNA DEVI RAJNI		MAN HAR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	REENA MANE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RAJ PUN J&K	SAVITA RAWAT SATYANARYAN NAMJOT SAJJAD PATHAN MARY RIRAM			28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
2	2	(46-48kg)		RED	RAJKUMARI MOHALE		MP				
			Referee:	BLUE	MONIKA MALLICK D KARPAGAVALI	Judge 1:	BEN DEI	<b>BLUE</b> KARUNA	WP	5:0	27:30
					J. 10.11.7 (G. 11.7)	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HAR UTK MAH	JYOTI DAGAR SANJAY ADHIKARI REENA MANE			27:30 28:29 28:29
						Judge 5:	HAR	POOJA DUHAN			27:30
3	3	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	PRACHI NARENDRA MANE ELANGBAM THOITHOI CHANU		MAH MAN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RAJ	SATYANARYAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR PUN J&K	NEERU SANGITA MALIK NAMJOT SAJJAD PATHAN SHIVANGI THAKUF	l .		27:30 27:30 26:30 25:30 25:30
4	4	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	MORANGTHEM LUXMI DEVI DATANIYA SHITAL		MAN GUJ	RED	RSC	R2	
			Referee:	PUN	NAMJOT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR UTK MAH	GEETANJALI JYOTI DAGAR SANJAY ADHIKARI REENA MANE D KARPAGAVALI			10:9 10:9 10:8 10:9 10:9
5	5	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	CHANCHAL KHUSH SAGAR REWALE		RAJ MAH	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	DEL	SAVITA RAWAT	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	HAR TN DEL	MARY RIRAM POOJA DUHAN D KARPAGAVALI GEETANJALI SAJJAD PATHAN			29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6	6	(48-50kg)		RED BLUE	ARJU AKANKSHA SINGH		HAR MAH	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ARU	MARY RIRAM	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP DEL UTK	NAMJOT SHIVANGI THAKUF KARUNA SANJAY ADHIKARI SATYANARYAN	ı		29:28 30:26 30:27 30:27 27:30

LEGEN	D				
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points